MEMBER
OUTINGS

DATE

2/6
2/13
2/27
3/6
3/13
3/20
3/29
3/27
3/31
4/3
4/17
4/19
5/11
5/14
5/16
5/17
5/22
6/5
6/21

-3/31
- 4/4

-5/22

SITE

Coto de Caza G&RC

The Huntington Club

The Saticoy Club

The Oaks Club at Valencia
Old Ranch CC

Yorba Linda GC

Pelcian Hill GC (North)
Bandon Dunes Resort
Bandon Dunes Resort
Wood Ranch GC

The Crosby Club

Bella Collina Towne & GC
Aviara GC

Scotland

Stone Eagle GC

BIGHORN GC (Canyon Course)

Tradition GC
Vista Valley CC

Pelican Hill (South)

PRICE

$140
$150
$150
$120
$120
$220
$210
Varies
Varies
$85
$200
$120
$195
Varies
$335
$335
$300
$105
$210

DATE

6/26

6/28 -
7/10
7/24
7/31
8/7
8/31
9/5

9o/
9/28
10/2
10/16
10/30
11/6

11/13
11/14
11/20
12/4

12/7

7/2

-9/5

SITE

The Santaluz Club

Pebble Beach
Calabasas CC

Los Coyotes CC (Valley/Vista)

Victoria Club

Del Mar GC

Destination Kohler

Aliso Viejo CC

Wood Ranch GC

Lake Arrowhead CC

Bear Creek GC

Spanish Hills CC

Friendly Hills CC

San Diego CC

Dove Canyon GC

The Grand GC
Valencia CC

Las Posas CC

Journey at Pechanga

PRICE
$200
Varies
$105
$90
$100
$220
Varies
$120
$85
TBD
$100
$105
$190
$185
$145
$220
$120
$110
$155

MORE EVENTS BEING ADDED DAILY! TO VIEW THE CURRENT CALENDAR AND TO REGISTER, PLEASE VISIT:

SCGA.ORG/OUTINGS




