

2023 EVENTS

DATE	SITE	PRICE
2/6	Coto de Caza G&RC	\$140
2/13	The Huntington Club	\$150
2/27	The Saticoy Club	\$150
3/6	The Oaks Club at Valencia	\$120
3/13	Old Ranch CC	\$120
3/20	Yorba Linda GC	\$220
3/29	Pelcian Hill GC (North)	\$210
3/27 - 3/31	Bandon Dunes Resort	Varies
3/31 - 4/4	Bandon Dunes Resort	Varies
4/3	Wood Ranch GC	\$85
4/17	The Crosby Club	\$200
4/19	Bella Collina Towne & GC	\$120
5/11	Aviara GC	\$195
5/14 - 5/22	Scotland	Varies
5/16	Stone Eagle GC	\$335
5/17	BIGHORN GC (Canyon Course)	\$335
5/22	Tradition GC	\$300
6/5	Vista Valley CC	\$105
6/21	Pelican Hill (South)	\$210

DATE	SITE	PRICE
6/26	The Santaluz Club	\$200
6/28 - 7/2	Pebble Beach	Varies
7/10	Calabasas CC	\$105
7/24	Los Coyotes CC (Valley/Vista)	\$90
7/31	Victoria Club	\$100
8/7	Del Mar GC	\$220
8/31 - 9/5	Destination Kohler	Varies
9/5	Aliso Viejo CC	\$120
9/11	Wood Ranch GC	\$85
9/28	Lake Arrowhead CC	TBD
10/2	Bear Creek GC	\$100
10/16	Spanish Hills CC	\$105
10/30	Friendly Hills CC	\$190
11/6	San Diego CC	\$185
11/13	Dove Canyon GC	\$145
11/14	The Grand GC	\$220
11/20	Valencia CC	\$120
12/4	Las Posas CC	\$110
12/7	Journey at Pechanga	\$155